
Turbo Javelin Under 11 ALL Event 1

Position Number Name Surname Age Group Gender Club Distance

1 245 George Kolokotroni U11B M Wirral AC 12.51

2 258 Harrison Ellis U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 11.34

3 247 Christopher Lubbe U11B M Unattached 10.80

4 234 Henry Cooper U11B M Bury Athletic Club 10.80

5 253 Sam Sherlock U11B M Wirral AC 10.45

6 252 Aron Savage U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 8.96

7 485 Felix Coakley-Harding U9B M Wirral AC 10.69

8 211 Alice Dobson U11G F Southport Waterloo AC 8.85

9 201 Libby Ashcroft U11G F Kirkby Milers AC 8.07

10 214 Blonnie Lennox-Druggan U11G F Wirral AC 7.15

Long Jump Pool 1 Under 15 Event 2

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Distance

1 427 Zara Ogedengbe U15G F Wirral AC 4.61

2 439 Eleanor Young U15G F Wirral AC 4.00

3 437 Lydia-ann Wilson U15G F Wirral AC 3.86

4 432 Ellena Walker U15G F Stockport Harriers & AC 3.57

5 412 Alexa Donnelly U15G F Kirkby Milers AC 3.20

6 452 James Williams U15B M Wirral AC 4.16

7 442 Hannes Cooke U15B M Wirral AC 3.89

Long Jump Pool 2 Under 17 Event 3

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Distance

1 482 Zack Astbury U17M M Wirral AC 5.30

2 468 Padraig Ibrahim U17M M Wirral AC 5.22

3 466 Ruby Wisbey U17W F West Cheshire Athletic Club 4.80

4 462 Kelsey-lili Ogedengbe U17W F Wirral AC 4.75

5 457 Aimee Clare U17W F Kirkby Milers AC 4.37

6 459 Emma Holmes U17W F West Cheshire Athletic Club 4.30



High Jump Under 15 ALL Event 4

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Distance

1 404 Holly Bosworth U15G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 1.52

2 444 Ben Cronshaw U15B M Wirral AC 1.20

Shot Under 15/17 ALL Event 5

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Distance

1 427 Zara Ogedengbe U15G F Wirral AC 9.25

2 419 Alexandra Kay U15G F Wirral AC 9.21

3 432 Ellena Walker U15G F Stockport Harriers & AC 7.42

4 429 Eleanor Peters U15G F Wirral AC 6.81

5 425 Saffron Meade U15G F Stockport Harriers & Ac 6.63

6 462 Kelsey-lili Ogedengbe U17W F Wirral AC 9.33

7 461 Lucy Moore U17W F Wirral AC 8.58

8 456 Ava Barrett U17W F Wirral AC 8.13

Long Jump Pool 1 Under 9 and Uder 11 -Boys Event 6

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Distance

1 485 Felix Coakley-Harding U9B M Wirral AC 2.50

2 227 Benjamin Skanderowicz U9B M Unattached 2.48

3 226 Leo Jones U9B M Wirral AC 2.15

4 224 Andreas Cooke U9B M Wirral AC 1.83

5 249 Finley Marsden U11B M Wirral AC 3.46

6 232 Tom Bunby U11B M Wirral AC 3.42

7 255 Thomas Szabo U11B M Southport Waterloo AC 3.32

8 254 William Stamper U11B M St Helens Sutton AC 3.30

9 233 Lukas Cooke U11B M Wirral AC 3.29

10 230 Charlie Bibby U11B M Wirral AC 3.00

11 240 Alfie Fletcher U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 2.91

12 234 Henry Cooper U11B M Bury Athletic Club 2.82



Long Jump Pool 2 Under 11 Girls Event 7

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Distance

1 210 Lucy Dent U11G F Bury Athletic Club 3.31

2 218 Beatrix Soper U11G F Salford Metropolitan AC 3.27

3 220 Anna Wathen U11G F Wirral AC 2.71

4 206 Imogen Bromley U11G F Wirral AC 2.40

5 217 Isabella Orford U11G F Unattached 2.34

6 216 Natasha Marchant U11G F Wirral AC 2.33

7 212 Lois Green U11G F Bury Athletic Club 1.89

High Jump Under 13 ALL Event 8

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Distance

1 262 Ella Rose Cowan U13G F Wirral AC 1.30

2 268 Scarlet Grundy U13G F Wirral AC 1.27

3 272 Macey Jones U13G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 1.18

4 265 Lexie Ellis U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 1.15

5 273 Ella Keele U13G F Wirral AC 1.10

6 275 May Leeson U13G F Wirral AC 1.10

7 288 Alexander Calvert U13B M Wirral AC 1.34

Javelin ALL Event 9

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Distance

1 291 Oliver Cooper U13B M Bury Athletic Club 28.91

2 296 Edward Moore U13B M Wirral AC 28.87

3 293 Malachi Harty U13B M Wirral AC 18.23

4 264 Joni Dunne U13G F Southport Waterloo AC 13.87

5 281 Lily Ryan U13G F Southport Waterloo AC 12.53

6 259 Sophie Brierley U13G F Wirral AC 10.73

7 277 Beth Manson U13G F Unattached 9.87

8 481 Ben Grantham U15B M Wirral AC 31.50

9 473 Sam Treanor U17M M Wirral AC 35.64

10 457 Aimee Clare U17W F Kirkby Milers AC 20.06



Triple Jump ALL Event 10

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Distance

1 468 Padraig Ibrahim U17M M Wirral AC 11.46

2 482 Zack Astbury U17M M Wirral AC 10.70

3 470 Eoin Moore U17M M Wirral AC 10.32

4 454 Scarlet Ashton U17W F Wirral AC 10.33



60mH Heat 1 Under 11 Girls Race 1

Position Number Name Surname Age Group Gender Club Time

1 220 Anna Wathen U11G F Wirral AC 12.8

2 211 Alice Dobson U11G F Southport Waterloo AC 13.0

3 217 Isabella Orford U11G F Unattached 14.7

60mH Heat 2 Under 11 Girls Race 2

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Time

1 203 Isobel Beddow U11G F Wirral AC 12.4

2 205 Maisie Broadley U11G F Wirral AC 12.8

3 206 Imogen Bromley U11G F Wirral AC 13.7

4 207 Delilah Brown U11G F Wirral AC 13.7

60mH Heat 3 Under 11 Boys Race 3

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Time

1 257 Sebastian Wood U11B M Southport Waterloo AC 11.8

2 244 Dylan Kemp U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 12.7

60mH Heat 4 Under 11 Boys Race 4

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Time

1 236 Jake Edwards U11B M Unattached 11.6

2 255 Thomas Szabo U11B M Southport Waterloo AC 13.0

3 251 Max Roberts U11B M Unattached 14.0

70mH Under 13 Girls Race 5

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Time

1 262 Ella Rose Cowan U13G F Wirral AC 12.7

2 268 Scarlet Grundy U13G F Wirral AC 13.7

3 259 Sophie Brierley U13G F Wirral AC 17.1

75mH Under 13 Boys Race 6

Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Time

1 297 Liam O'Brien U13B M Sale Harriers Manchester 12.6

2 296 Edward Moore U13B M Wirral AC 13.7

3 288 Alexander Calvert U13B M Wirral AC 15.6

4 291 Oliver Cooper U13B M Bury Athletic Club 17.0



75mH Heat 1 Under 15 Girls Race 7

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 423 Carys Manson U15G F Unattached 13.0

2 431 Abigail Stewart U15G F Wirral AC 14.0

3 407 Imogen Carew U15G F Wirral AC 14.1

4 405 Hannah Brearton U15G F Wirral AC 16.0

5 415 Delilah Harty U15G F Wirral AC 16.9

75mH Heat 2 Under 15 Girls Race 8

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 433 Mia Walker U15G F Wirral AC 12.1

2 411 Niamh Dolan U15G F Sale Harriers Manchester 12.2

3 414 Madison Hackett U15G F Unattached 12.7

4 406 Macy Brett U15G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 13.0

5 425 Saffron Meade U15G F Stockport Harriers & Ac 13.2

600m Heat 1 Under 11 Girls Race 9

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 218 Beatrix Soper U11G F Salford Metropolitan AC 1:51.3

2 210 Lucy Dent U11G F Bury Athletic Club 1:57.2

3 205 Maisie Broadley U11G F Wirral AC 2:03.1

4 202 Eve Beddow U11G F Unattached 2:06.1

5 221 Halli Williams U11G F Kirkby Milers AC 2:07.2

6 209 Esme Cameron U11G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:08.2

7 201 Libby Ashcroft U11G F Kirkby Milers AC 2:10.3

8 215 Nia Manson U11G F Unattached 2:12.6

9 203 Isobel Beddow U11G F Wirral AC 2:14.1

10 219 Eva Spink U11G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:20.6

11 487 Isabella Baldwin Brow U11G F Unattached 2:26.0

12 212 Lois Green U11G F Bury Athletic Club 2:38.4

13 216 Natasha Marchant U11G F Wirral AC 2:44.6

14 214 Blonnie Lennox-Druggan U11G F Wirral AC 2:44.8



600m Heat 1 Under 11 Boys Race 10

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 233 Lukas Cooke U11B M Wirral AC 1:56.7

2 238 Nathaniel Ellis U11B M Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:00.0

3 241 Conor Givnan U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 2:02.2

4 256 Harry Tunstall U11B M Wirral AC 2:06.1

5 230 Charlie Bibby U11B M Wirral AC 2:07.2

6 243 Adam Jennings U11B M Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:08.2

7 235 Theo Darcy-Whittaker U11B M Wirral AC 2:09.4

8 239 Harry Evens U11B M Wirral AC 2:12.2

9 226 Leo Jones U9B M Wirral AC 2:13.7

10 254 William Stamper U11B M St Helens Sutton AC 2:16.1

11 246 Harry Lavery U11B M Unattached 2:16.4

12 252 Aron Savage U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 2:20.8

600m Heat 2 Under 11 Boys Race 11

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 257 Sebastian Wood U11B M Southport Waterloo AC 1:56.4

2 240 Alfie Fletcher U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 2:01.8

3 244 Dylan Kemp U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 2:02.5

4 250 Isaac Roberts U11B M Unattached 2:03.4

5 231 William Birley U11B M Wirral AC 2:10.9

6 232 Tom Bunby U11B M Wirral AC 2:11.7

7 227 Benjamin Skanderowicz U9B M Unattached 2:13.0

8 224 Andreas Cooke U9B M Wirral AC 2:20.7

9 242 Hunter Hasted U11B M Unattached 2:27.1

10 229 Leon Ali U11B M Unattached 2:28.2

11 258 Harrison Ellis U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 2:30.2

12 245 George Kolokotroni U11B M Wirral AC 2:37.6

13 486 Theo Hancock U9B M Wirral AC 2:39.1

800m Heat 1 Under 13/15 Race 12

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 292 Evan Grime U13B M Salford Harriers & AC 2:14.1

2 448 Ben Leatherbarrow U15B M Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:15.9

3 453 Evan Willing U15B M Kirkby Milers AC 2:16.3

4 444 Ben Cronshaw U15B M Wirral AC 2:20.1

5 260 Molly Carvell U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:21.0

6 295 Ben Keeley U13B M Trafford Athletic Club 2:21.9



800m Heat 2 Under 13/15 Race 13

Position Number Age Gender Club Time

1 438 Baley Woolf U15G F St Helens Sutton AC 2:23.9

2 266 Erin Fay U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:26.9

3 270 Bailey Hughes U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:27.5

4 298 Michael Phelan U13B M Wirral AC 2:28.6

5 430 Aimee Phillips U15G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 2:29.3

6 432 Ellena Walker U15G F Stockport Harriers & AC 2:35.7

7 280 Ruby Phillips U13G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 2:37.9

800m Heat 3 Under 13/15 Race 14

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 265 Lexie Ellis U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 2:26.0

2 440 Jamie Barnes U15B M Wirral AC 2:29.7

3 284 Leila Vesey U13G F Wirral AC 2:31.4

4 407 Imogen Carew U15G F Wirral AC 2:31.9

5 405 Hannah Brearton U15G F Wirral AC 2:32.0

6 262 Ella Rose Cowan U13G F Wirral AC 2:32.4

800m Heat 4 Under 13/15 Race 15

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 293 Malachi Harty U13B M Wirral AC 2:31.8

2 264 Joni Dunne U13G F Southport Waterloo AC 2:39.6

3 268 Scarlet Grundy U13G F Wirral AC 2:42.5

4 300 Edward Whittaker U13B M Unattached 2:44.3

5 424 Chloe-leigh Mark U15G F St Helens Sutton AC 2:44.7

6 286 James Binks U13B M Wirral AC 2:45.2

7 431 Abigail Stewart U15G F Wirral AC 2:45.6

8 267 Ellie Fraser U13G F Wirral AC 2:53.5

800m Heat 5 Under 13/15 Race 16

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 412 Alexa Donnelly U15G F Kirkby Milers AC 2:52.3

2 281 Lily Ryan U13G F Southport Waterloo AC 2:57.3

3 275 May Leeson U13G F Wirral AC 3:05.8

4 273 Ella Keele U13G F Wirral AC 3:09.5



Mile ALL Race 17

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 475 Joseph Boden SM M Wallasey Athletic Club 4:35.5

2 471 Cameron Oliver U17M M Kirkby Milers AC 4:47.5

3 477 Mike Fryer SM M Helsby Running Club 5:01.9

4 467 Derri Henderson U17M M Kirkby Milers AC 5:03.6

5 478 James MacKie SM M Wirral AC 5:03.9

6 447 Jack Heap U15B M Wirral AC 5:16.3

7 443 Rhys Croasdale U15B M Liverpool Harriers & AC 5:26.1

8 458 Zara White U17W F Wirral AC 5:31.9

9 434 Cosette Wearden U15G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 6:23.9

10 415 Delilah Harty U15G F Wirral AC 6:51.6

150m Heat 1 Under 11 Boys Race 18

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 227 Benjamin Skanderowicz U9B M Unattached 26.2

2 239 Harry Evens U11B M Wirral AC 27.9

3 226 Leo Jones U9B M Wirral AC 28.0

4 224 Andreas Cooke U9B M Wirral AC 28.2

150m Heat 2 Under 11 Boys Race 19

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 250 Isaac Roberts U11B M Unattached 24.5

2 253 Sam Sherlock U11B M Wirral AC 26.5

3 246 Harry Lavery U11B M Unattached 27.0

4 258 Harrison Ellis U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 27.4

5 252 Aron Savage U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 28.5

6 245 George Kolokotroni U11B M Wirral AC 29.1

150m Heat 3 Under 11 Boys Race 20

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 257 Sebastian Wood U11B M Southport Waterloo AC 23.1

2 236 Jake Edwards U11B M Unattached 23.2

3 240 Alfie Fletcher U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 24.2

4 231 William Birley U11B M Wirral AC 25.9

5 230 Charlie Bibby U11B M Wirral AC 26.1

6 251 Max Roberts U11B M Unattached 28.4



150m Heat 4 Under 11 Boys Race 21

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 242 Hunter Hasted U11B M Unattached 25.1

2 254 William Stamper U11B M St Helens Sutton AC 25.7

3 229 Leon Ali U11B M Unattached 27.5

4 247 Christopher Lubbe U11B M Unattached 27.6

5 486 Theo Hancock U9B M Wirral AC 30.8

150m Heat 5 Under 11 Boys Race 22

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 233 Lukas Cooke U11B M Wirral AC 22.8

2 238 Nathaniel Ellis U11B M Liverpool Harriers & AC 23.8

3 232 Tom Bunby U11B M Wirral AC 23.9

4 244 Dylan Kemp U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 24.3

5 256 Harry Tunstall U11B M Wirral AC 24.5

6 241 Conor Givnan U11B M Kirkby Milers AC 24.6

7 235 Theo Darcy-Whittaker U11B M Wirral AC 24.7

150m Heat 1 Under 11 Girls Race 23

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 202 Eve Beddow U11G F Unattached 24.1

2 487 Isabella Baldwin Brow U11G F Unattached 26.6

3 207 Delilah Brown U11G F Wirral AC 26.7

4 214 Blonnie Lennox-Druggan U11G F Wirral AC 32.0

150m Heat 2 Under 11 Girls Race 24

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 210 Lucy Dent U11G F Bury Athletic Club 24.6

2 201 Libby Ashcroft U11G F Kirkby Milers AC 25.4

3 211 Alice Dobson U11G F Southport Waterloo AC 26.1

4 206 Imogen Bromley U11G F Wirral AC 26.2

150m Heat 3 Under 11 Girls Race 25

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 203 Isobel Beddow U11G F Wirral AC 23.6

2 218 Beatrix Soper U11G F Salford Metropolitan AC 24.0

3 205 Maisie Broadley U11G F Wirral AC 24.9

4 220 Anna Wathen U11G F Wirral AC 25.1

5 215 Nia Manson U11G F Unattached 26.0



150m Heat 1 Under 13 Boys Race 26

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 296 Edward Moore U13B M Wirral AC 22.4

2 290 Finlay Coakley-Harding U13B M Wirral AC 23.3

3 300 Edward Whittaker U13B M Unattached 24.3

150m Heat 1 Under 13 Girls Race 27

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 277 Beth Manson U13G F Unattached 22.5

2 283 Ava Swift U13G F Wirral AC 23.5

3 281 Lily Ryan U13G F Southport Waterloo AC 23.7

4 274 Libbi-Jean Keeley U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 24.7

5 259 Sophie Brierley U13G F Wirral AC 26.1

6 275 May Leeson U13G F Wirral AC 27.1

150m Heat 2 Under 13 Girls Race 28

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 484 Ella Bibby U13G F Wirral AC 21.7

2 271 Zuri Idemudia U13G F Wirral AC 22.1

3 282 Millie Spink U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 23.2

4 269 Olivia Hanrahan U13G F Wirral AC 24.2

150m Heat 3 Under 13 Girls Race 29

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 272 Macey Jones U13G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 20.8

2 264 Joni Dunne U13G F Southport Waterloo AC 21.3

3 265 Lexie Ellis U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 21.4

4 276 Jess Mann U13G F Wirral AC 21.9

5 284 Leila Vesey U13G F Wirral AC 22.8

200m Heat 1 Under 15/17 Race 30

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 423 Carys Manson U15G F Unattached 29.2

2 413 Ruby Gibbons U15G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 30.8

3 442 Hannes Cooke U15B M Wirral AC 31.1

4 464 Charlotte Tinsley U17W F Unattached 31.3



200m Heat 2 Under 15/17 Race 31

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 472 Joshua Roughley U17M M Kirkby Milers AC 27.8

2 410 Megan Cronshaw U15G F Wirral AC 28.8

3 417 Charlotte Howe U15G F Wirral AC 29.1

200m Heat 3 Under 15/17 Race 32

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 439 Eleanor Young U15G F Wirral AC 28.7

2 461 Lucy Moore U17W F Wirral AC 28.9

3 425 Saffron Meade U15G F Stockport Harriers & Ac 29.7

200m Heat 4 Under 15/17 Race 33

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 456 Ava Barrett U17W F Wirral AC 28.1

2 407 Imogen Carew U15G F Wirral AC 28.7

3 406 Macy Brett U15G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 28.8

4 414 Madison Hackett U15G F Unattached 29.5

200m Heat 5 Under 15/17 Race 34

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 450 Sam Mann U15B M Wirral AC 27.6

2 465 Lauren Williams U17W F West Cheshire Athletic Club 27.7

3 403 Amelie Bodie U15G F Wirral AC 27.9

200m Heat 6 Under 15/17 Race 35

Position Number Name Age Gender Club Time

1 469 Samael Lunt U17M M Wirral AC 24.7

2 421 Naimh Le Gall U15G F Wirral AC 26.0

3 467 Derri Henderson U17M M Kirkby Milers AC 26.3

4 433 Mia Walker U15G F Wirral AC 26.8

5 459 Emma Holmes U17W F West Cheshire Athletic Club 27.6


